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NIC Salted Caramel Topping Sauce
Short Product Name:

Topping sauce for use on ice cream and desserts Previous supplier product code: 3567

Traded Unit GTIN: 07394379881241   Internal GTIN: 07394379881234   Supplier : Nic Ice Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : NS600

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1354kJ

324kcal
5.1g 1.6g 54g 1.9g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1354kJ 324kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1354kJ 

324kCal

Carbohydrates 68g

of which sugars 54g

Fat 5.1g

of which saturates 1.6g

Fibre -g

Protein 3.1g

Salt 1.9g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see CAPITALISED / BOLD ingredients.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Skimmed MILK Powder, Vegetable Fat (Shea), Sea Salt, Flavour, Emulsifier ( SOYA Lecithin E322), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate E202).

Supplier's Product Code : NS600

Product Added : 17 February 2017

Last Updated by Supplier : 15 February 2023

erudus id : 1bac469c7bb2423e86aa5b1697e9fc26

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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